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AHMETLİ EY******UK 38*******64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

AHMETLİ HA***********İZ 40*******88 0 3 0 0 0 4 0 4 19.600,00₺

AHMETLİ HA********UK 39*******34 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 16.520,00₺

AHMETLİ ME********UK 38*******84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

AHMETLİ SE************AM 23*******48 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 14.560,00₺

ALİBEYKÖY FA**********AK 33*******56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

ARİFLİ AH*******EN 33*******64 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 8.400,00₺

ARİFLİ AY*********RE 34*******28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

ARİFLİ Bİ*********EN 33*******74 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 5.180,00₺

ARİFLİ İS*******IN 32*******20 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 9.100,00₺

ARİFLİ KA***********AK 31*******78 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4.900,00₺

ARİFLİ Mİ********IN 32*******84 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 11.480,00₺

ARİFLİ OG********RE 35*******20 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 9.240,00₺

ARİFLİ TE*********RE 35*******80 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 16.800,00₺

ARİFLİ YA************RE 34*******00 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 11.060,00₺
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ARİFLİ YA***********IN 45*******10 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 5.180,00₺

ATAKÖY İB**********AZ 21*******96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

ATAKÖY İS*********IZ 30*******84 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 13.440,00₺

AYDINDERE-

AYDINLAR
DU*******İR 21*******80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15.400,00₺

AYDINDERE-

AYDINLAR
HA***********AN 17*******50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9.240,00₺

AYDINDERE-

AYDINLAR
ME*******İR 22*******00 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 20.300,00₺

AYDINDERE-

AYDINLAR
TA************AN 17*******20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 24.640,00₺

AYDINDERE-

DERECİKALAN
NE*******AN 43*******82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9.240,00₺

AYDINDERE-

GÜNEY
SE********İR 15*******94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 25.200,00₺

AYDINDERE-YENİ DU********AL 20*******52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10.080,00₺

AYDINDERE-YENİ ŞE*******İR 40*******26 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 12.180,00₺

BAHÇELİ Cİ**********İK 25*******66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12.320,00₺

BAHÇELİ İB**********EL 25*******48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

BAHÇELİ LÜ********EL 25*******20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

BAHÇELİ MU******VA 48*******10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9.240,00₺

BAHÇELİ ŞA********EZ 23*******60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

BAHÇELİ ŞE*******CU 31*******46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9.240,00₺

BAHÇELİ YI********ER 28*******62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15.400,00₺

BAYINDIR Nİ**********YA 18*******16 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

BOSTANLI AD********RA 27*******82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

BOSTANLI ME******SE 10*******54 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4.060,00₺

BURUNUCU FA******YA 47*******18 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4.060,00₺137 1 0
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BÜYÜKADA AY********RA 41*******86 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4.060,00₺

BÜYÜKADA CE*******AL 40*******98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

BÜYÜKADA İB**********SU 45*******72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1.680,00₺

BÜYÜKADA İM*******İK 42*******74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

BÜYÜKADA ME********İK 41*******90 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

BÜYÜKADA ÖM*********RA 41*******84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

BÜYÜKADA ÖN*********LU 45*******00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9.240,00₺

BÜYÜKADA SO*********Lİ 44*******02 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 2 11.760,00₺

CİNDİ AH*************ÖL 11*******86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

CİNDİ AL*****UR 15*******98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

CİNDİ İB**********IZ 17*******34 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 12.180,00₺

CİNDİ MU*********ÜL 15*******42 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 12.880,00₺

CİNDİ PA**********EN 38*******24 0 3 2 0 0 3 0 3 16.940,00₺

CİNDİ TU********IZ 14*******26 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

DAMUDERE FA*******AN 32*******86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

DAMUDERE FE*********LI 31*******64 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 9.100,00₺

DAMUDERE HÜ********YA 38*******50 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 5.180,00₺

DAMUDERE İS********AN 36*******32 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 10.360,00₺

DAMUDERE RE********AĞ 34*******60 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 15.540,00₺

DEMİRCİ FE*****AY 45*******22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

DEMİRCİ İS**AY 11*******68 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7.280,00₺

DEMİRCİ MU**********AY 10*******68 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 6 15.960,00₺059 6 0
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DEMİRCİ RA********EZ 45*******78 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 11 19.600,00₺

DEMİRCİ RI*******EK 49*******10 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

DEMİRCİ SE*********AY 45*******94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

DEMİRCİ ZÜ**********EZ 44*******38 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 15.540,00₺

DUTTEPE AL*****AÇ 25*******66 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

DUTTEPE İB*******UZ 27*******60 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 13.440,00₺

ELMALI AD**********CI 36*******04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

ELMALI AH*******IN 35*******16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9.240,00₺

ELMALI CO********IN 35*******34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12.320,00₺

ELMALI ME**********Cİ 31*******72 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 15.680,00₺

ELMALI ME*****ÖZ 34*******06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12.320,00₺

ELMALI SE*************EN 36*******68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

ELMALI ŞE*********Cİ 31*******18 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

ELMALI TA********IM 31*******30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 18.480,00₺

ERDOĞAN CE************AŞ 18*******54 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

ERDOĞAN EM******IN 16*******58 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

ERDOĞAN ER*******AZ 12*******64 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 10.360,00₺

ERDOĞAN FA**********AŞ 18*******28 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 11.480,00₺

ERDOĞAN HA*******AĞ 27*******98 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 3 14.420,00₺

ERDOĞAN HA*********AŞ 18*******78 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 9.240,00₺

ERDOĞAN HA**********SE 30*******26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3.360,00₺

ERDOĞAN İS*******AĞ 27*******30 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 12.600,00₺381 3 0
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ERDOĞAN KA********ÖR 22*******32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9.240,00₺

ERİKLİK CE********AŞ 10*******38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9.240,00₺

ERİKLİK ER********AŞ 12*******20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

ERİKLİK İD******UR 10*******52 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

ERİKLİK Mİ******UR 10*******62 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4.900,00₺

ESENKÖY RU*******EL 11*******50 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

EZELTERE AD******AŞ 42*******90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

EZELTERE İS********AŞ 43*******86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

EZELTERE ÖM*******AĞ 34*******76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

EZELTERE TE********ER 42*******06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 15.400,00₺

GÜNDOĞDU MU*******İN 25*******46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

GÜZELYURT HA***********İR 20*******58 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 12.180,00₺

GÜZELYURT YI************LU 46*******70 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4.060,00₺

HACET AL*****AZ 39*******38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

HACET HA*******LI 42*******62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

HACET İB*********İK 40*******08 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2.800,00₺

HİSARKAYA AL*****UR 34*******68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3.360,00₺

HİSARKAYA CE*******UR 34*******18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

HİSARKAYA DU*******UR 28*******92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

HİSARKAYA Hİ********UR 25*******76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

HİSARKAYA TU**********AZ 38*******40 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4.900,00₺

İCİLLİ BA***********NÇ 22*******68 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9.240,00₺3103 3 0
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İCİLLİ BA**********İL 18*******42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

İCİLLİ ME*********AŞ 17*******86 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 15.680,00₺

İCİLLİ RA********IZ 11*******98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

İCİLLİ SA**********ER 16*******86 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3 12.180,00₺

İCİLLİ SE********RA 14*******40 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

İCİLLİ SE*******Sİ 16*******94 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 10.360,00₺

İCİLLİ ÜN*********İR 47*******18 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

İCİLLİ YA**********ER 15*******88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

İNECE DO**************AN 40*******48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

İNECE MU*********AĞ 38*******44 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4.900,00₺

İNECE NU*************İR 38*******82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

İNECE PO*********SE 43*******08 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4.060,00₺

KARAAĞAÇ AB************UT 28*******28 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7.280,00₺

KARAAĞAÇ FA*******UL 26*******58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

KARAAĞAÇ GA*******AK 24*******22 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

KARAAĞAÇ SE**********İR 24*******34 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7.280,00₺

KARACARESUL DU*********YA 29*******38 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

KARACARESUL FE*********YA 28*******02 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4.900,00₺

KARACARESUL HÜ**********YA 26*******14 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 9.100,00₺

KARACARESUL KÖ**********IR 17*******30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

KARACARESUL MU*******AR 26*******94 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

KARACARESUL YÜ********İN 20*******64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺2125 2 0
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KARACARESUL ZE*********AŞ 27*******82 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 7.980,00₺

KAYABAŞI HÜ**********AZ 30*******20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 18.480,00₺

KAYABAŞI İM********AZ 31*******10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

KAYADİBİ ÖM******AZ 29*******64 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4.900,00₺

KAYADİBİ RE*******IN 20*******74 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

KIŞLA AD*******AZ 20*******50 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 13.300,00₺

KOVANLIK-AHIRLI CE**********DU 36*******54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 18.480,00₺

KOVANLIK-AHIRLI HÜ************DU 39*******36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

KOVANLIK-AHIRLI İS***********AŞ 37*******72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

KOVANLIK-AHIRLI KE**********DU 37*******02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

KOVANLIK-AHIRLI KÖ***********İR 38*******84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9.240,00₺

KOVANLIK-AHIRLI MA**********DU 37*******66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12.320,00₺

KOVANLIK-AHIRLI MU***********ÜL 39*******72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

KOVANLIK-AHIRLI MÜ***********AŞ 37*******54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3.360,00₺

KOVANLIK-AHIRLI SA*********DU 36*******42 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

KOVANLIK-DÜZ AT*********AŞ 11*******26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

KOVANLIK-DÜZ AY*******AŞ 13*******00 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 12.180,00₺

KOVANLIK-DÜZ MA********ÜK 44*******34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

KOVANLIK-

MERKEZ
NE********İR 49*******70 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 22.960,00₺

KOVANLIK-

SOFULLU
FA*******UR 10*******34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12.320,00₺

KOVANLIK-

SOĞUKSU
EM*******IN 47*******50 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 3 14.000,00₺

KOVANLIK-

SOĞUKSU
FA************AY 42*******58 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺1147 1 0
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KOVANLIK-

SOĞUKSU
HA********AN 49*******72 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4.060,00₺

KOVANLIK-

SOĞUKSU
ME********UL 41*******30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12.320,00₺

KOVANLIK-

SOĞUKSU
ÖZ*******İR 42*******20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

KUŞLUHAN ER*******EN 49*******48 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

KUŞLUHAN MA*********AZ 10*******68 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7.280,00₺

KUŞLUHAN ÖM********AN 14*******18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

KUZKÖY AR****EN 39*******12 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4.900,00₺

KUZKÖY BA******AR 44*******78 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2.660,00₺

KUZKÖY NÜ*********AR 41*******16 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4.060,00₺

KUZKÖY RE*****EN 39*******76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

KUZKÖY YA***********LU 48*******20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

KÜÇÜKADA HA*******ÜK 28*******30 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 6.160,00₺

KÜÇÜKADA YA***********LU 34*******16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3.360,00₺

KÜÇÜKDERE CE*******AZ 22*******10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

KÜÇÜKDERE MÜ**********ÜL 24*******62 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 12.600,00₺

KÜÇÜKLÜ ME*******AY 15*******22 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

MERKEZ SA********IK 49*******20 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 5.180,00₺

MERKEZ-

BAHÇELİEVLER
FA********AN 31*******20 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4.060,00₺

MERKEZ-

İSMETPAŞA
BE***********IN 37*******44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

MERKEZ-KIZILOT HA********EK 40*******48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12.320,00₺

MERKEZ-KIZILOT KE*************RA 17*******46 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

MERKEZ-SANAYİ AL********İN 15*******52 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺1169 1 0
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MERKEZ-SANAYİ MU*********AN 39*******36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12.320,00₺

MERKEZ-SANAYİ SA*******AL 40*******26 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

MERKEZ-SANAYİ ZÜ***********ER 10*******68 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4.060,00₺

MERKEZ-

SARAÇLI
AB***********AY 30*******96 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 9.800,00₺

MERKEZ-

SARAÇLI
AV*********IM 48*******62 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

MERKEZ-

SARAÇLI
EM***********PE 29*******82 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 5.880,00₺

MERKEZ-

SARAÇLI
FA*******İR 16*******82 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 9.800,00₺

MERKEZ-

SARAÇLI
HA******ÜN 31*******06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

MERKEZ-

SARAÇLI
HA******TA 28*******02 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 8.400,00₺

MERKEZ-

SARAÇLI
KE*******ÜN 31*******84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

MERKEZ-

ŞEMSETTİN
HA**************RA 17*******54 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

MERKEZ-

ŞEMSETTİN
YÜ*********ÖR 45*******60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

ODADÜZÜ HA********Cİ 23*******96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

ODADÜZÜ İB******OK 23*******96 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7.280,00₺

PAZARSUYU EŞ*******IN 35*******34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9.240,00₺

PAZARSUYU FA*********AN 44*******62 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 5.180,00₺

PAZARSUYU HA***********LU 46*******70 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 4.060,00₺

PAZARSUYU İM*********AR 44*******14 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 7.980,00₺

PAZARSUYU KE*******IÇ 39*******00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

PAZARSUYU MU*******EK 41*******10 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

PAZARSUYU ON*******YA 43*******64 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 11.060,00₺

PAZARSUYU SA******EN 32*******52 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7.280,00₺2191 2 0
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PAZARSUYU SÜ**********IÇ 40*******66 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 6 25.480,00₺

PAZARSUYU ŞE********YA 47*******28 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4.900,00₺

PAZARSUYU VA*******EN 39*******08 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

PAZARSUYU YU*********RK 42*******94 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

PAZARSUYU YÜ********YA 43*******40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

PAZARSUYU Zİ*****TA 42*******68 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

SAMUGÜNEY AY*****RE 37*******54 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 3 14.420,00₺

SAMUGÜNEY İB***********AŞ 41*******54 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7.280,00₺

SAMUGÜNEY MA**********Cİ 31*******26 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

SAMUGÜNEY SA*****OÇ 42*******92 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 8.400,00₺

SÜME GÜ********IN 31*******82 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 12.180,00₺

SÜME SE*********AN 33*******10 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 3 11.060,00₺

ŞEYHMUSA FA*******İK 27*******56 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4.900,00₺

ŞEYHMUSA ÖM*******UŞ 31*******92 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 13.440,00₺

TALİPLİ HA*****AK 12*******64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

TANDIR AL***OÇ 42*******46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

TANDIR HA*****OÇ 41*******20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 18.480,00₺

TANDIR ÖM****OÇ 38*******62 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 8 26.880,00₺

TANDIR ÖM*****OÇ 39*******90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12.320,00₺

TANDIR SA*****OÇ 42*******00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

TEKMEZAR AH*********AN 39*******48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

TEKMEZAR AH********UK 31*******32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9.240,00₺3213 3 0
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TEKMEZAR AZ*******AZ 34*******60 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 14.560,00₺

TEKMEZAR EŞ********UK 31*******70 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

TEKMEZAR İM********UK 31*******74 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7.280,00₺

TEKMEZAR KE********UK 31*******76 0 1 0 0 0 5 0 5 21.420,00₺

TEKMEZAR KE*******EL 41*******36 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 10.640,00₺

TEKMEZAR ME*******IN 10*******58 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 22.960,00₺

TEKMEZAR MU********SU 46*******64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

TEKMEZAR MU**********UK 31*******30 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4.900,00₺

TEKMEZAR NA********UK 31*******30 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 11.480,00₺

TEKMEZAR NE*********UK 31*******16 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 3 13.300,00₺

TEKMEZAR SE************EL 42*******54 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 7.280,00₺

TEPEÖREN AY******AL 34*******40 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4.900,00₺

TEPEÖREN DU*************RK 36*******20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

TEPEÖREN KE********AZ 37*******74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9.240,00₺

TEPEÖREN ME*******YA 34*******20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

TEPEÖREN MU***********ÜL 38*******28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

YALIKÖY RE*******İN 35*******72 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4.900,00₺

YASLIBAHÇE FA*********AŞ 27*******60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

YEŞİLHİSAR BA************AN 32*******90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

YEŞİLHİSAR EM*******AZ 24*******60 0 2 0 0 0 3 0 3 14.420,00₺

YEŞİLHİSAR ME********AZ 24*******36 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 3 13.300,00₺

YEŞİLKÖY İS*********EK 27*******88 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4.900,00₺1235 1 0
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YEŞİLKÖY SA*****EN 39*******02 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

YEŞİLTEPE ME**********İR 19*******26 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

YILDIZ BA**********İZ 24*******12 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4.900,00₺

YILDIZ GÜ*********İN 23*******76 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 4.900,00₺

YILDIZ HA*******İZ 26*******10 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 4.200,00₺

YILDIZ HA*********İR 19*******06 0 3 0 0 0 5 0 5 23.660,00₺

YILDIZ HE*******İZ 22*******34 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 12.880,00₺

YILDIZ HÜ*********İZ 26*******64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9.240,00₺

YILDIZ KE*******İZ 26*******46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3.080,00₺

YILDIZ ÖM*******İZ 26*******56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6.160,00₺

YUNUSLU HA*******İK 17*******48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1.680,00₺

YUNUSLU ŞA***********LU 16*******32 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 5.180,00₺

1.942.080,00₺
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